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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
04
06
07
08

09
10
27
29

167
301
317
370
371

420
422
433
434

435
436
451
470
471

522
523
524
535

543
610
611
612
613

640
644
645
646

647
648
680
729
738

739
780

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

698
592
526
762

1357

1794
488
636
382

938
553

3395
938
972

1661
1093
854

1780

855
510

1317
1090
551

926
1174
1175
2467

381
1710
2471
1459
1519

2234
1556
5096
2349

765
774

2111
939
684

421
405

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.6

0.8
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.4
0.3
1.5
0.4
0.5

0.7
0.5
0.4
0.8

0.4
0.3
0.6
0.5
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.5
1.1

0.2
0.8
1.1
0.7
0.7

1.0
0.7
2.2
1.0

0.4
0.4
0.9
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

783
801
822
830
831

832
833
834
838

840
841
842
844
869

898
926
934
935

936
937
975
976

3011

3012
3013
3021
3022

3023
3032
3033
3046
3047

3051
3052
3072
3346

3362
3363
3364
3781
3782

3787
3790

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

547
819
298
429
409

532
652
478

1554

538
318

2054
2669
1498

632
322

1527
1706

1087
978
641
620

2838

1607
1957
3890
2311

1551
2571
1604
472
445

1751
894
634
975

517
812
758

2759
1518

4916
2338

Skeins

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.7

0.3
0.2
0.9
1.2
0.7

0.3
0.2
0.7
0.8

0.5
0.5
0.3
0.3
1.2

0.7
0.9
1.7
1.0

0.7
1.1
0.7
0.2
0.2

0.8
0.4
0.3
0.5

0.3
0.4
0.4
1.2
0.7

2.1
1.0
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3799
3826
3828
3829
3862

3863
3864
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

414
1008
1270
1351
788

383
733
673

Skeins

0.2
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.4

0.2
0.4
0.3


